13

14

15
16

17
18

19

20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28

29

30
31

32
33
34
35

Soubie
Descat
Bestion

Peres
Ambert
Maury

Le Porhiel
Martinez
Dupont
Lageyre
Pedemana
ud
Dupeyre

Lacaze
Riviere

Burnau
Durdos
Marionnea
u
Casteran

Lalaque

Thoumelin
Ramond
Morandin
Izard

Lagoidet
Maltempi

Renaux
Bardel
Poupeau

Haure
Lecumberr
i

Lie

Fernandez
Lafforgue
Fortin
Joseph

Cyril
Hervé
Julien

Sébastien
Philippe
Julien
Thibault
Jeremy
Cedric
Philippe

Benoit
Baptiste

Christophe
Jean-

Francois

Guillaume
Bastien

Fanny
Gerard
Jean-
Pierre

David
Cécile
Pierre
Pierre

Christophe
Yannick

Guillaume
Frédéric
Paul

Dominique
Daniel
Frédéric

Henri
Benoit
Corinne
Jérome

13 M

14 M

15M
16 M

18 M

19 M
2 F
20 M
21 M

22 M
23 M

24 M
25 M
26 M

27 M

28 M
29 M

30M
31 M

3F
32 M

1 Se
1Vv1
2 Se

2Vi1
1V2
3 Se
4 Se
5 Se
3Vi1
2V2

4 V1
1Ca

5V1

6 V1

7 V1
6 Se

1 Se
1V3

3V2

7 Se
1V2
8 Se
9 Se

4 V2
8 V1

10 Se
9 Vi1
1 Mi

10Vv1

5V2
11V1

2V3
12 V1
1vi
13Vv1

01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:

01:

01:
01:

01:
01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

00:
03:
04:

05:
05:
08:
08:
145

10

11:
:09

12

13:
14:

14:

14:

14:
15:

16:
16:

18:

18:
18:
19:
19:

21:
22:

22:
22:
22:

22:

22:
22:

24:
25:
:09
27:

27

39
21
22

01
57
01
59
02
17
06
26
37

53
08

55
59

01
29
37
28
29

37
03

10
13
21
23

39
56

39
30

10



36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

Barnole

Montousse
Mahe
Dupau
Rousset
Bonnet
De
Lavenere
Moitry
Corneglio
Meric

Pedebidou

Rousseau
Lafforgue
Mongendr
e

Dulong
Bondoume
t

Fabris
Duran
Guenard

Lascarray
Dartigues
Barthe
Dubau

Bacque

Mezaille
Leprive
Neel
Thiel
Guernard
Lalaque

Peyroutou
Artigarred
e

Jegu

Christophe

Sebastien
Bertrand
Jacques
Gerald
Manon

Christiane
Philippe
Lionel
Bertrand

Fabrice

Marine
Celine

Jeremy
Florence

Jean Marc
Alexia
Ariane
Gilles

Frangoise
Isabelle
Patricia
Michel
Jean
Michel
Marie-
Pierre
Elisabeth
Céline
Patrick
Christine
Maxime

Amandine
Cécile

Stephanie

33 M

34 M
35M
36 M
37 M
4F

5F
38 M
39M
40 M

41 M

6F
7F

42 M
8 F

43 M
9F
10 F
44 M

11F
12 F
13 F
45 M

46 M
14 F
15F
16 F
47 M
17 F
48 M
18 F
19F

20 F

6 V2

14 V1
15Vv1
3V3
11 Se
2 V1

2V2
7 V2
16 V1
17 V1

18 V1

2 Se
3 Se

19vi1
4 Se

8 V2
5 Se
3Vi1
9V2

1V3
4 V1
3V2
20 V1

10 V2
5Vi1
4 \/2
6 V1

11 V2
5V2

12 Se
6 Se
7 V1

7 Se

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01

01

01

01

01:

01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01

01:

27:

27:
27:
146
31:
32:

29

39:
140
01:
41

41

142

142
118

42

142
:43:

143
143:
144
144

:45:
:45:;
:45:
:45:;

:45:
:46:
:46:
47:
:47:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:

57:

48

54
55

18
08

34

144
:03

37

08

13

51
20

149

51
27
56

10
39
39
39

59
27
27
03
04
39
00
18
34
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